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U17 Women
U17 Women

2017 ATHLETICS DIRECT 3rd Open Meeting

10:30 U13 Girls 60m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position
1

[< NN, RN NS UV N

CBP:
BIB
7
26
8
20
10
25

ATHLETE

Jessica DAY
Chloe SPEAKE
Sophia DEANS
Xcena PASQUALIN
Eve GODSAL
Emily SHERRIFF

10:35 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position
1
2
3
4

Heat 2

g A W N =2

Heat 3

10:50
Heat 1
Position
1

o U A W N

CBP:
BIB
69
59
68
77

62
110
86
73
56

104
85
58

CBP:
BIB
251
253
263
265
255
257

ATHLETE
Nicole LANNIE
Danielle HALES
Jessica LAKE
Caitlyn MAPPS

Ebony HAMMOND
Jasmine WILLIAMS
Rosina ORTON
Amelia LEIGHTON
Katie FREER

Elizabeth TAYLOR
Charlotte ORME
Charlotte GRAVELSONS

U13 Boys 60m Hurdles

ATHLETE

Luke BALL

Drew BRADLEY
Sulaiman OUILES
Ollie SCOTT
Jolyon DAVIS
Liam HALL

10:55 U17 Women 60m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

Heat 2

oA W N

Heat 3

oA W N A

CBP:
BIB
145
134
157
169

112
122
129
132
120
119

151
160
155
21
116
125

ATHLETE

Grace MORGAN
Victoria JOHNSON
Rebecca SHEFFIELD
Abi WILLIAMS

Rhania AKII-BUA

Olivia CORCORAN

Holly GRIFFITHS- BROWN
Lily IVIN

Tazmin CHAPE

Amy BURTON

Anna POOLE

Lucy SMITH

Remi SHAH-THORNLEY
Paula WILLIAMS
Amelia BIRKETT

Lucy FREER

Track Events 19-03-17

CLUB

Nuneaton Harriers

Shrewsbury AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Notts AC

CLUB

Doncaster AC
Telford AC
Mansfield Harriers
Cardiff Archers

Team Bath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

Peterborough AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Yate & District AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Gloucester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Hinckley Running Club

CLUB

Cardiff Archers

Charnwood A C

Burton AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Radley AC

Cardiff Archers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

Time
9.9
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Time
9.3
9.4
9.6
9.7

9.9
9.9
10.4
10.5
12.0

11.2
1.4
11.9

Time
9.9
10.2
10.6
11.1
11.4
13.0

Time
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.2

9.5
9.6
9.6
9.7
9.9
10.1

9.3
9.6
9.7
9.9
10.1
10.7

Hand Time

Hand Time

Hand Time

Hand Time



TO5

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

TO6

U18 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

TO07

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

TO8

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

T10

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

11:10
Heat 1
Position

AW N -

Heat 2

g A W N
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U15 Boys 60m Hurdles

CBP:
BIB
310
308
304
309

290
305
311
297
289

ATHLETE

Cole WILLIAMS
Tobie WATSON
Joshua SAUNDERS
Alfie WILLIAMS

Matthew GRIFFIN
Owen SPROSTON
Theo WILLIAMS
Riordan MAYE
Harry GRAVELSONS

11:20 U20 Women 60m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position
1

g A W N

CBP:
BIB
152
177
187
176
179

ATHLETE

Amy PYE

Imogen DAWE-LANE
Olivia JONES

Milan CLUES
Jessica DOBSON

11:30 U17 Men 60m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

Heat 2

oA W N

CBP:
BIB
322
328
344
342

352
351
327
315
347

ATHLETE

Oliver CRESSWELL
Ben HIGGINS
Tomos SLADE
Jordan RICKETTS

Henry THORNEYWORK
William THORLEY
Ethan HALL

Alfie BOWERS

John STOLBERG

11:40 U20 Men 60m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position
1
2
3

CBP:
BIB
370
369
364

ATHLETE

Tré THOMAS
Oliver STACEY
Alistair FINLAY

11:55 U13 Girls 60m

Heat 1
Position
1

o U A W N

Heat 2

oA W N =

CBP:
BIB
8
23
28
32
6
13

ATHLETE
Sophia DEANS
April SEATON
Izzy THOMPSON
Ruby WOOD
Sophie DAVIES
Emma JONES

Jayneeva GEORGE
Kyra BURTON

Eve GODSAL
Heather CUNLIFFE
Caitlin SHARRATT

Track Events 19-03-17

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Telford AC

Saffron AC

West Norfolk AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
City of Stoke AC

Radley AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Exeter Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C
Swansea Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Radley AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cardiff Archers
Halesowen ACC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Time
9.4
9.6
9.8
9.9

9.3
10.0
10.1
11.0
13.6

Time
8.9
9.4
9.6
9.8

10.2

Time
8.1
8.4
8.4
8.5

9.1
9.4
9.9
10.0
10.6

Time
8.11
8.37
9.66

Time
8.47
8.65
8.65
8.71
8.81
9.09

8.65
8.99
9.27
9.62
13.17

Hand Time

Hand Time

Hand Time



U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

T11

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U17 Men
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

T12

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Heat 3

g oA W N =

Heat 4

g A W N

Heat 5

AW N

12:10
Heat 1
Position
1

o U A W N

Heat 2

[< NS, N N UVREPN

Heat 3

o U A W N

15

17
11
16

30
22

21

2
20
31
29
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Isabel MALE
Ela KOCACIK

Kaliyah MORANT-HUDSON

Lily GOODWIN
Ruby MORAIS-TRIGG

Lucy O'NEILL
Poppy WALDRON
Codie RUSSELL
Ria NAHAR
Shireen ROY

Brooke BURTON
Xcena PASQUALIN
Olivia WHITE
Keira VALENTINE

U13 Boys 60m

CBP:
BIB
251
272
261
273
268
274

313
257
259
262
269
258
263

268
252
270
265
266
271

ATHLETE

Luke BALL

Rusciano THOMAS-RILEY
Karnell NUNES-SMITH
Callum WEBB
Kamalpreet SINGH
Marcus WRIGHT

Gergo BARABAS
Liam HALL
Oliver HUBBARD
Aaron OSHENYE
Kaine SKEETE
Reuben HANSON
Sulaiman OUILES

Kamalpreet SINGH
Oliver BLACKWELL
Isaac SKINNER-KAKITIE
Ollie SCOTT

Edward SEABROOK
Scott STANFIELD

12:20 U15 Girls 60m

Heat 1
Position

oA W N

Heat 2

g N W N

CBP:
BIB
89
88
78
52
82
43

57
79
109
96
55

ATHLETE

Molly PALMER

Praise OWOEYE

Holly MURRAY

Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
Leah OKORHI

Ellie CARTWRIGHT

Poppy GLASBY-SEDDON
Jessica NELSON

Ellie WHEELER-SMITH
Annie SAGHRI

Grace FAIRWEATHER

Track Events 19-03-17

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Notts AC

Burton AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Cwmbran Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Hinckley Running Club

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Gloucester AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Gloucester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

8.50
9.19
9.38
9.82
9.97

9.02
9.08
9.86
10.33
10.74

8.94
9.32
9.49
9.58

Time
8.47
8.50
8.64
8.69
8.95
9.01

8.62
8.93
9.26
9.33
9.55
9.62
9.68

8.37
8.82
9.13
9.31
9.33
10.08

Time
7.89
8.05
8.07
8.17
8.18
8.24

8.07
8.07
8.21
8.24
8.32



U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Heat 3

o U A W N =

Heat 4

oA W N

Heat 5

oA W N A

Heat 6

oA W N A

Heat 7

oA W N

Heat 8

N ou A W N

Heat 9

o U A W N

81
94
83
103
108
97

69
40
62
86
66
100

74
84
67
106
92
76

87
91
107
70
93
105

71
41
36
60
63
58
34

42
46
53
50
48
33
45

65
102
73
80
72
85
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Nifemi OGUNBASE
Grace PITMAN
Sarah-Jane OLLIS
Mollie SWANN

Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL
La Taunya SAMUELS

Nicole LANNIE

Emily BUCKLER

Ebony HAMMOND
Rosina ORTON

Angela JILLE

Akirha SKEETE-SIMPSON

Freya LIDDINGTON
Layla OMAR- DAVIES
Amy KELLY

Amber THRELFALL
Rosie PEARMAN
Mirella MANGOO

Malika OUILES
Abbie PEARCE
Paris TIWANA
Jessica LARGE
Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
Ila THOMPSON

Imogen LEAKEY

Rhiana BURRELL
Charlotte BOOTH
Abbie HALL

Freya HANSON
Charlotte GRAVELSONS
Imogen BAUGH

Eva CARTHY
Maddie CLARK
Luka EMANUEL

Ella DEW

Raeanne DAVIDSON
Isabella ALDRIDGE
Sophie CHALONER

Isabelle JAGIELKA
Patricia STANFIELD
Amelia LEIGHTON
Emily O'CONNOR
Elena LECKEBUSCH
Charlotte ORME

Track Events 19-03-17

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Worcester AC

Charnwood A C

Wreake & Soar Valley
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Doncaster AC
Hinckley Running Club
Team Bath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC
Birchfield Harriers

Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport
Birchfield Harriers
Daventry AAC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Shrewsbury AC

Gloucester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

8.32
8.36
8.46
8.46
8.47
8.61

8.30
8.48
8.65
8.70
8.86
9.84

8.55
8.68
8.76
8.81
8.83
8.98

9.10
9.1
9.11
9.15
9.24
9.32

8.32
8.64
8.78
8.81
8.84
8.97
9.04

8.42
8.57
8.71
8.86
8.97
9.04
9.56

8.32
8.74
8.80
9.03
9.24
9.30



T13

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

T14

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

12:45
Heat 1
Position

g oA W N =

Heat 2

oA W N

Heat 3

g A W N

Heat 4

a N W N

Heat 5

oA W N
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U15 Boys 60m

CBP:
BIB
277
293
306
276
279

291
301
275
310
288
309

285
299
280
282
283

292
281
287
305
303

300
302
307
295
286
289

ATHLETE

Ben BASTEN
Samuel JONES
Carter STAPLES

Matthew BARK-CHURCHILL

Kyle BODEN

Omar HOLNESS
Rashaan OKOTIE
Ryan BAINS

Cole WILLIAMS
George GAMMAGE
Alfie WILLIAMS

Robsan EBRAHIM
Isaiah OGOULA
Conlan BOYLE
Matthew COX
Will DEAN

Samuel JEPHCOTE
Jack COMPTON
Jack FORREST
Owen SPROSTON
Daniel OLIVER

Oluwatobi OKE
Daniel OLATUNDUN

Esteban VILLALOBOS BARROS

Ben LOLE
Mouhib EL-BIZRI
Harry GRAVELSONS

13:00 U17 Women 60m

Heat 1
Position
1

g N W N

Heat 2

o U A W N

Heat 3

o U A W N

CBP:
BIB
149
166
158
123
147

113
131

138
126
150

127
111
137
164
133
112

ATHLETE

Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Lauryn WALKER

Ruka SHONIBARE

Katie DANIEL

Heidi NORGROVE

Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
Danielle HORTON

Abi WILLIAMS

Beth LLOYD

Bethany GARDINER
Charlie PETERS

Kaya GORDON
Laurone AGER

Lucy LAIGHT
Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
Naomi JOHNSON
Rhania AKII-BUA

Track Events 19-03-17

CLUB

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Halesowen ACC
Cardiff AAC
Lavington Athletics
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
West Norfolk AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of Stoke AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Gloucester AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Time
7.40
7.46
7.51
7.53
7.70

7.76
7.77
8.00
8.03
8.09
8.13

7.94
7.95
8.00
8.11
8.18

8.34
8.40
8.54
8.65
8.77

7.62
8.01
8.02
8.26
9.29
9.65

Time
7.73
7.89
7.90
7.92
8.09

7.92
8.12
8.17
8.17
8.29
8.30

8.15
8.17
8.21
8.26
8.37
8.70

T40
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Heat 4
U17 Women 1 144 Zara MILLWARD
U17 Women 2 162 Sophie TEMPLE
U17 Women 3 128 lola GRANT
U17 Women 4 124 Daisy FALLOWS
U17 Women 5 148 Charis OKIRIE
U15 Girls 6 99 Helena SHANNON
Heat 5
U17 Women 1 121 Emily COOPER
U17 Women 2 161 Theresa TANDOH
U17 Women 3 119 Amy BURTON
U17 Women 4 118 Adele BLENKINSOP
U17 Women 5 167 Madison WELLS
Heat 6
U17 Women 1 151 Anna POOLE
U17 Women 2 130 Rose HEWITT
U17 Women 3 122 Olivia CORCORAN
U17 Women 4 115 Yasmin BERROW
U17 Women 5 114 Anna BERRILL
U17 Women 6 156 Emma SHARPE
Heat 7
U17 Women 1 146 Charlotte NASH
U17 Women 2 140 Katie LUND
U17 Women 3 142 Bethaney MASEFIELD
U17 Women 4 153 Caitlin RODWAY
U17 Women 5 168 Atiyah WHITE
U17 Women 6 163 Mihaela TODOROVA
T15 13:20 U17 Men 60m
Heat 1 CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 318 Rashawn BROWN
U17 Men 2 328 Ben HIGGINS
U17 Men 3 340 Niall PRICE
U17 Men 4 358 Oshay WILLIAMS
U17 Men 5 319 Kyle CALHOUN
U17 Men 6 338 Jaime NALUS
Heat 2
U17 Men 1 332 Owain LLOYD HUGHES
U17 Men 2 323 Brandon DOWNES
U17 Men 3 350 Amara THAKKER
U17 Men 4 324 Matt FRASER
U17 Men 5 329 Lewis HINDLE
Heat 3
U17 Men 1 312 Femi AKINBOBOLA
U17 Men 2 357 Charlie WILLIAMS
U17 Men 3 334 Dylan MATTHEWS
U17 Men 4 325 Cameron FUTERS
Heat 4
U17 Men 1 316 Zephan BOXALL
U17 Men 2 353 Nathan TIMMINGTON
U17 Men 3 321 Rhys COLES
U17 Men 4 331 Mason KEEPIN-DAVIES
U17 Men 5 326 Tanya GOZHO
Heat 5
U17 Men 1 346 Ben SOMERVILLE
U17 Men 2 335 Sean MHENDE
U17 Men 3 341 William PRICE
U17 Men 4 327 Ethan HALL
U17 Men 5 348 Louis STREETER
U17 Men 6 345 James SMYTH
U17 Men 7 337 Simba MUNEMERO

Track Events 19-03-17

Dudley Kingswinford Running Club
Gloucester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Kingston upon Hull AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Kidderminster & Stourport
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
North Devon AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC

Neath Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Team Bath AC

West Norfolk AC
Cwmbran Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birchfield Harriers

Cwmbran Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Wenlock Olympians

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Lavington Athletics

Nuneaton Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

8.34
8.37
8.40
8.55
8.55
8.59

8.45
8.45
8.21
8.61
8.69

8.24
8.42
8.60
8.66
8.69
8.85

8.50
8.59
8.60
8.69
8.73
8.79

Time
7.17
7.19
7.19
7.23
7.26
7.30

7.39
7.54
7.60
7.62
7.77

7.59
7.77
7.93
8.07

7.60
7.74
7.83
7.89
9.00

7.57
7.68
7.81
8.00
8.03
8.06
8.1



T16

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

T17

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

T18

Senior Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
Senior Women

U23 Women

Senior Women
Masters (W)
Senior Women
Masters (W)
U23 Women

Senior Women

T19

U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Masters (M)
U23 Men

Senior Men
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13:35 U20 Women 60m
Heat 1 CBP:

Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 192 Charlotte ORTON

2 194 Yvette WESTWOOD

3 172 Emily BELCHER

4 188 Jazzmin KIFFIN

5 181 Anita DZRE

6 177 Imogen DAWE-LANE
193 Mia RODNEY

Heat 2

1 171 Stephanie BEARDSMORE

2 191 Polly MATON

3 189 Annie LEWIS

4 176 Milan CLUES

5 185 Rachel ILIFFE

6 182 Alice GROCOTT

7 195 Sarah WINCHESTER

13:40 U20 Men 60m

Heat 1 CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 360 Shemar BOLDIZSAR
2 363 Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE
3 372 Martin WILLIAMS
4 370  Tré THOMAS
5 362 Harry DRUMMOND
6 371 Ben TULLOCH

Heat 2
1 361 Jamal CHAMBERS
2 368 Giorgio SAROLI
3 359 Ackeel BLAKE
4 367  Jonathon MOK
5 366 Matthew MANSFIELD
6 364  Alistair FINLAY

13:45 Senior Women 60m
Heat1 CBP:

Position BIB ATHLETE

1 205 Samantha GRIFFITHS
2 198 Amy BOWEN
3 197 Simone AGER
4 202 Georgia PARRIS
5 209 Joella SPENCER
6 199 Tia CLUES
Heat 2
1 204 Louise CORCORAN
2 211 Paula WILLIAMS
3 208 Ellie SMIKLE
4 213 Deborah RICCI
5 201 Preet KINDOLA
6 206 Philippa MANNINGS

13:55 Senior Men 60m

Heat 1 CBP:

Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 382 Wale OLATUNJI
2 703 Peter OLIVER
3 384 Theodore REEVE
4 708 Dominic BRADLEY
5 379 William KENNEDY
6 396 Santino DUMMETT

Track Events 19-03-17

CLUB

Ellenborough AC

Yate & District AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Team Bath AC

Cambridge Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Devizes Running Club

Yate & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Harlow AC

Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bristol & West AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

CLUB

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Leamington Cycling & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Saffron AC

North Somerset AC

CLUB

Victoria Park Harriers & Tower Hamlets AC
Trafford AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Team Bath AC

Telford AC

Time
7.70
7.79
8.00
8.06
8.27
8.29
8.44

8.28
8.29
8.31
8.37
8.49
8.53
8.68

Time
7.07
7.11
7.16
7.20
7.23
7.43

7.20
7.50
7.51
7.55
7.61
7.76

Time
7.82
7.95
8.06
8.19
8.35
8.62

8.34
8.52
8.57
9.28
10.41
12.05

Time
7.04
7.07
7.11
7.12
7.17
7.35

T46

T35



Senior Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men

Senior Men

Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men

Masters (M)

U23 Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
Masters (M)
U23 Men

Masters (M)

T20

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

T21

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T22

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

Heat 2

N o U AW N

Heat 3

N oA W N

Heat 4

oA W N

399
700
388
381
395
377
701

398
383
374
397
705
373
710

387
389
376
711
380
709
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Christopher HILL
Michael LOUISE
Jordan SPENCE
Donte NEMBHARD
Jacob BAKER
Cadeem GORDON
David MOULD

Joel GRENFELL
Imran QURESHI
Reece BOWES
Gabriel GENNUSO
Ben RIEKSTINS
Harry BOSWELL

Akinola KEHN-ALAFUN

Jacob SALISBURY
Harry STAMPER
George FOX

Peter MOULD
Deep KINDOLA
Brian GRAVELSONS

14:50 U13 Girls 70m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position

g A W N =2

CBP:
BIB
26
8
7
20
10

ATHLETE

Chloe SPEAKE
Sophia DEANS
Jessica DAY
Xcena PASQUALIN
Eve GODSAL

14:55 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles

Heat 1
Position

g A W N =

N ou A W N =

15:05
Heat 1
Position
1

oA W N

CBP:
BIB
69
59
68
110
62

101
86
104
85
56
58
61

CBP:
BIB
251
253
263
265
255
257

ATHLETE

Nicole LANNIE
Danielle HALES
Jessica LAKE
Jasmine WILLIAMS
Ebony HAMMOND

Kamiya SMITH
Rosina ORTON
Elizabeth TAYLOR
Charlotte ORME
Katie FREER

Charlotte GRAVELSONS

Abby HALL

U13 Boys 75m Hurdles

ATHLETE

Luke BALL

Drew BRADLEY
Sulaiman OUILES
Ollie SCOTT
Jolyon DAVIS
Liam HALL

Track Events 19-03-17

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Corby AC

Cambridge University AC
Charnwood A C

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Loughborough Students AC
Gloucester AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Telford AC

Hereford & County AC
Severn AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Worcester AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Saffron AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Shrewsbury AC

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Doncaster AC

Telford AC

Mansfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Team Bath AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Peterborough AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Yate & District AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Gloucester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Hinckley Running Club

7.14
7.15
7.31
7.37
7.37
7.45
7.46

7.19
7.29
7.41
7.41
7.60
7.62
8.04

7.27
7.82
8.20
8.32
8.35
8.77

Time
11.85
12.00
12.04
13.18
13.50

Time
11.57
11.64
12.23
12.72
12.98

12.42
13.39
14.14
15.14
15.27
15.82
16.20

Time
12.66
12.96
13.99
14.65
15.96
17.19

T37



T23

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women

T24

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
Masters (M)
U15 Boys

T25

U20 Women
U18 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

T26

U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

T27

U20 Men
U20 Men
Senior Men

U20 Men
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15:10 U17 Women 80m Hurdles
Heat 1 CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 134 Victoria JOHNSON
2 157 Rebecca SHEFFIELD
3 145 Grace MORGAN
4 151 Anna POOLE
5 169 Abi WILLIAMS
Heat 2
1 112 Rhania AKII-BUA
2 160 Lucy SMITH
3 129 Holly GRIFFITHS- BROWN
4 120 Tazmin CHAPE
Heat 3
1 119 Amy BURTON
2 125 Lucy FREER

15:20 U15 Boys 80m Hurdles
Heat 1 CBP:

Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 290  Matthew GRIFFIN

2 310  Cole WILLIAMS

3 308  Tobie WATSON

4 309  Alfie WILLIAMS

5 304  Joshua SAUNDERS
Heat 2

1 305 Owen SPROSTON

2 311 Theo WILLIAMS

3 713 Tony WELLS

4 289 Harry GRAVELSONS

15:30 U20 Women 100m Hurdles
Heat 1 CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 170 Alicia BARRETT

2 152 Amy PYE

3 184 Georgia HOLLIS LAWRENCE
4 187  Olivia JONES

5 179 Jessica DOBSON

15:40 U17 Men 100m Hurdles
Heat 1 CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 322 Oliver CRESSWELL

2 328 Ben HIGGINS

3 344 Tomos SLADE
Heat 2

1 351 William THORLEY

2 327 Ethan HALL

3 315 Alfie BOWERS

4 347 John STOLBERG

15:50 U20 Men 110m Hurdles
Heat 1 CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 370 Tré THOMAS

2 369  Oliver STACEY

3 700 Michael LOUISE
4 364  Alistair FINLAY

Track Events 19-03-17

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Burton AC

Cardiff Archers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Radley AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Telford AC

West Norfolk AC
Saffron AC

City of Stoke AC

Radley AC

Corby AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Chesterfield & District AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Birchfield Harriers

Exeter Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C
Swansea Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Radley AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Time
11.77
11.98
12.05
12.29
13.70

12.75
12.85
12.89
12.94

13.62
14.40

Time
11.93
12.23
12.67
12.69
13.35

13.53
13.58
14.39
18.94

13.70
14.24
14.79
15.61
15.92

13.07
13.66
13.77

15.30
15.83
17.29
18.21

14.43
15.48
15.68
18.24
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U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

T30

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U17 Men
U13 Boys

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
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16:05 U13 Girls 100m

Heat 1
Position

g A W N =

Heat 2

oA W N =

Heat 3

AW N

Heat 4

- NS, B N VI N

16:15
Heat 1
Position
1

o U A W N

Heat 2

N o U A W N

Heat 3

N ou A W N

CBP:
BIB
15
8
28
9
23

31
4
22
18
21
24

CBP:
BIB
268
272
251
261
313
273

252
257
274
270
267
266
265

264
259
262
263
258

271

ATHLETE

Isabel MALE
Sophia DEANS
Izzy THOMPSON
Jayneeva GEORGE
April SEATON

Ruby WOOD
Sophie DAVIES
Brooke BURTON
Kyra BURTON
Lucy O'NEILL
Nora SZABO

Emma JONES
Ela KOCACIK
Eve GODSAL
Kaliyah MORANT-HUDSON

Olivia WHITE
Heather CUNLIFFE
Codie RUSSELL
Ria NAHAR
Shireen ROY
Caitlin SHARRATT

U13 Boys 100m

ATHLETE

Kamalpreet SINGH
Rusciano THOMAS-RILEY
Luke BALL

Karnell NUNES-SMITH
Gergo BARABAS

Callum WEBB

Oliver BLACKWELL
Liam HALL

Marcus WRIGHT

Isaac SKINNER-KAKITIE
Jaydon SHAW

Edward SEABROOK
Ollie SCOTT

Alexander SAMUEL
Oliver HUBBARD
Aaron OSHENYE
Sulaiman OUILES
Reuben HANSON
Kaine SKEETE
Scott STANFIELD

Track Events 19-03-17

CLUB

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cardiff Archers

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Halesowen ACC

Notts AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Burton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Yate & District AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cwmbran Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Hinckley Running Club
Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Saffron AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Gloucester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Gloucester AC

13.46
13.68
14.00
14.08
14.11

13.87
13.94
14.31
14.31
14.34
15.47

14.66
14.66
15.03
15.03

15.21
15.30
16.12
16.89
18.06
21.96

13.48
13.73
13.74
13.80
13.84
14.04

14.06
14.10
14.50
14.60
14.63
14.93
14.98

14.52
14.89
14.98
15.12
15.40
15.44
16.26
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Track Events 19-03-17

T31 16:25 U15 Girls 100m
Heat 1 CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE CLUB
U15 Girls 1 89 Molly PALMER Charnwood A C 12.61
U15 Girls 2 78 Holly MURRAY Sale Harriers Manchester 12.75
U15 Girls 3 57 Poppy GLASBY-SEDDON Sale Harriers Manchester 12.82
U15 Girls 4 88 Praise OWOEYE Sale Harriers Manchester 12.82
U15 Girls 5 79 Jessica NELSON Sale Harriers Manchester 12.86
U15 Girls 6 52 Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY Birchfield Harriers 13.10
Heat 2
U15 Girls 1 82 Leah OKORHI Birchfield Harriers 12.89
U15 Girls 2 109 Ellie WHEELER-SMITH Gloucester AC 13.04
U15 Girls 3 43 Ellie CARTWRIGHT Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 13.06
U15 Girls 4 71 Imogen LEAKEY Team Bath AC 13.22
U15 Girls 5 96 Annie SAGHRI Rugby & Northampton AC 13.25
Heat 3
U15 Girls 1 65 Isabelle JAGIELKA Shrewsbury AC 13.06
U15 Girls 2 94 Grace PITMAN Cheltenham & County Harriers 13.27
U15 Girls 3 55 Grace FAIRWEATHER Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.47
U15 Girls 4 81 Nifemi OGUNBASE Wolverhampton & Bilston 13.50
U15 Girls 5 42 Eva CARTHY Birchfield Harriers 13.59
Heat 4
U15 Girls 1 40 Emily BUCKLER Hinckley Running Club 13.56
U15 Girls 2 108 Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL Wreake & Soar Valley 13.71
U15 Girls 3 74 Freya LIDDINGTON Birchfield Harriers 13.77
U15 Girls 4 41 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 13.87
U15 Girls 5 97 La Taunya SAMUELS Wolverhampton & Bilston 14.01
Heat 5
U15 Girls 1 84 Layla OMAR- DAVIES Saffron AC 13.82
U15 Girls 2 53 Luka EMANUEL Birchfield Harriers 13.85
U15 Girls 3 86 Rosina ORTON Birchfield Harriers 14.00
U15 Girls 4 62 Ebony HAMMOND Team Bath AC 14.14
U15 Girls 5 67 Amy KELLY Birchfield Harriers 14.24
Heat 6
U15 Girls 1 102 Patricia STANFIELD Gloucester AC 13.86
U15 Girls 2 106 Amber THRELFALL Birchfield Harriers 13.98
U15 Girls 3 36 Charlotte BOOTH Leamington Athletics Academy 14.08
U15 Girls 4 63 Freya HANSON Rugby & Northampton AC 14.09
U15 Girls 5 60 Abbie HALL Rugby & Northampton AC 14.19
U15 Girls 6 92 Rosie PEARMAN Saffron AC 14.41
U15 Girls 7 50 Ella DEW Kidderminster & Stourport 14.41
Heat 7
U15 Girls 1 66 Angela JILLE Saffron AC 14.06
U15 Girls 2 58 Charlotte GRAVELSONS Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.45
U15 Girls 3 80 Emily O'CONNOR Rugby & Northampton AC 14.59
U15 Girls 4 48 Raeanne DAVIDSON Birchfield Harriers 14.59
Heat 8
U15 Girls 1 91 Abbie PEARCE Birchfield Harriers 14.58
U15 Girls 2 107 Paris TIWANA Birchfield Harriers 14.61
U15 Girls 3 34 Imogen BAUGH Saffron AC 14.72
U15 Girls 4 87 Malika OUILES Gloucester AC 14.72
U15 Girls 5 70 Jessica LARGE Rugby & Northampton AC 14.75
U15 Girls 6 33 Isabella ALDRIDGE Daventry AAC 16.25



U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

T32

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
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U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

Heat 9

N o U AW N

Heat 10
1

a N w N

16:50
Heat 1
Position
1

a N w N

Heat 2

goA W N

Heat 3

oA W N A

Heat 4

oA W N A

Heat 5

98
46
95
93
72
105
85

99
35
75
45
100

BIB
277
293
306
276
300

279
302
291
285
275

307
301
310
282
280
288

309

295
292
287
281

305
303
289
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Ashlynne SCOTT

Maddie CLARK

Mica QUINN

Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
Elena LECKEBUSCH

Ila THOMPSON

Charlotte ORME

Helena SHANNON
Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Natasha MALAM

Sophie CHALONER
Akirha SKEETE-SIMPSON

U15 Boys 100m
CBP:

ATHLETE

Ben BASTEN

Samuel JONES

Carter STAPLES

Matthew BARK-CHURCHILL
Oluwatobi OKE

Kyle BODEN

Daniel OLATUNDUN
Omar HOLNESS
Robsan EBRAHIM
Ryan BAINS

Esteban VILLALOBOS BARROS
Rashaan OKOTIE

Cole WILLIAMS

Matthew COX

Conlan BOYLE

George GAMMAGE

Alfie WILLIAMS
Will DEAN

Ben LOLE

Samuel JEPHCOTE
Jack FORREST
Jack COMPTON

Owen SPROSTON
Daniel OLIVER
Harry GRAVELSONS

17:05 U17 Women 100m

Heat 1
Position

oA W N

Heat 2

oA W N

CBP:

BIB
149
158
166
123
113
134

152
147
11
169
138
127

ATHLETE

Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Ruka SHONIBARE
Lauryn WALKER

Katie DANIEL

Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
Victoria JOHNSON

Amy PYE

Heidi NORGROVE
Laurone AGER
Abi WILLIAMS
Beth LLOYD
Kaya GORDON

Track Events 19-03-17

Corby AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

Saffron AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Halesowen ACC

Cardiff AAC

Lavington Athletics
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

West Norfolk AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

City of Stoke AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Cannock & Stafford AC
Saffron AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

13.52
14.28
14.57
14.89
15.06
15.11
15.13

13.26
13.29
14.81
15.66
16.20

11.59
11.60
11.91
11.97
11.98

12.07
12.25
12.49
12.53
12.75

12.60
12.71
12.72
12.79
12.87
12.89

12.90
12.90
13.40
13.40
13.70
13.90

13.90
14.41
15.93

12.50
12.62
12.72
12.75
12.76
13.04

12.66
12.92
13.00
13.11
13.23
13.36

T40



U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
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U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

Heat 3

AW N =

Heat 4

oA W N =

Heat 5

oA W N

Heat 6

g A W N =

150
144
137
164

133
161
162
130
128
121

135
163
165
112
167
114

140
142
153
115
118
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Charlie PETERS
Zara MILLWARD
Lucy LAIGHT
Elizabeth TRUSLOVE

Naomi JOHNSON
Theresa TANDOH
Sophie TEMPLE
Rose HEWITT
lola GRANT
Emily COOPER

Moli JONES
Mihaela TODOROVA
Chloe VINESTOCK
Rhania AKII-BUA
Madison WELLS
Anna BERRILL

Katie LUND
Bethaney MASEFIELD
Caitlin RODWAY
Yasmin BERROW
Adele BLENKINSOP

17:25 U17 Men 100m

Heat 1
Position

oA W N A

Heat 2

oA W N A

Heat 3

g N W N

Heat 4

aoA w N

CBP:

BIB
328
338
318
358
340
319

332
316
312
323
346
336

350
324
355
353
335

357
341
329
331
321

ATHLETE

Ben HIGGINS
Jaime NALUS
Rashawn BROWN
Oshay WILLIAMS
Niall PRICE

Kyle CALHOUN

Owain LLOYD HUGHES
Zephan BOXALL

Femi AKINBOBOLA
Brandon DOWNES

Ben SOMERVILLE

Mathew MILLWARD-BROOKES

Amara THAKKER
Matt FRASER
Bradley WHITEHEAD
Nathan TIMMINGTON
Sean MHENDE

Charlie WILLIAMS
William PRICE

Lewis HINDLE

Mason KEEPIN-DAVIES
Rhys COLES

Track Events 19-03-17

Cannock & Stafford AC

Dudley Kingswinford Running Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Gloucester AC

Kingston upon Hull AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Colwyn Bay AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Neath Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Team Bath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wenlock Olympians
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Saffron AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birchfield Harriers

West Norfolk AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Cwmbran Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

12.99
13.06
13.10
13.21

13.27
13.30
13.37
13.50
13.55
13.58

12.59
13.67
13.95
13.96
14.11
14.17

13.47
13.86
13.90
14.00
14.09

11.16
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.38
11.41

11.50
11.74
11.78
11.79
11.91
12.01

11.85
11.87
11.97
12.23
12.34

12.24
12.25
12.26
12.54
12.65



U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

T35

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

T36

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

T37

Senior Women
U23 Women
Senior Women

Senior Women

Masters (W)
U23 Women
Senior Women
Masters (W)
U23 Women

Senior Women

Heat 5

g A W N =

Heat 6

17:40
Heat 1
Position

g A W N =2

Heat 2

AW N

349
333
343
314
334

327
348
345

BIB
194
192
172
188
181

189
176
195
185
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Bailey SWIFT
Max MARSHALL
Morgan SENIOR
Sam BATCHELOR
Dylan MATTHEWS

Ethan HALL
Louis STREETER
James SMYTH

U20 Women 100m
CBP:

ATHLETE

Yvette WESTWOOD
Charlotte ORTON
Emily BELCHER
Jazzmin KIFFIN
Anita DZRE

Annie LEWIS

Milan CLUES

Sarah WINCHESTER
Rachel ILIFFE

17:45 U20 Men 100m

Heat 1
Position

N oA W N =2

Heat 2

CBP:

BIB
360
363
372
362
361
370
371

359
367
364

ATHLETE
Shemar BOLDIZSAR

Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE

Martin WILLIAMS
Harry DRUMMOND
Jamal CHAMBERS
Tré THOMAS

Ben TULLOCH

Ackeel BLAKE
Jonathon MOK
Alistair FINLAY

17:55 Senior Women 100m

Heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4

Heat 2

o U A W N

CBP:

BIB
205
197
204
209

211
199

213
201
206

ATHLETE

Samantha GRIFFITHS
Simone AGER

Louise CORCORAN
Joella SPENCER

Paula WILLIAMS
Tia CLUES

Ellie SMIKLE
Deborah RICCI
Preet KINDOLA
Philippa MANNINGS

Track Events 19-03-17

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC

Cwmbran Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Lavington Athletics
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Ellenborough AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Yate & District AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

CLUB

Harlow AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Charnwood A C

Bristol & West AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

CLUB

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Saffron AC

North Somerset AC

12.06
12.24
12.31
12.42
12.78

12.60
12.75
12.86

12.21
12.28
12.75
13.07
13.11

13.14
13.42
13.55
13.67

11.02
11.23
11.29
11.36
11.38
11.52
11.82

11.73
12.02
12.10

12.45
12.89
13.61
13.64

13.61
13.61
13.95
14.98
16.49
20.03

T35
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U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men

Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men

Senior Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
Senior Men

U23 Men

Masters (M)
U23 Men
U23 Men

Masters (M)

2017 ATHLETICS DIRECT 3rd Open Meeting

18:05 Senior Men 100m

Heat 1
Position

oA W N A

Heat 2
Position
1

oA W N

Heat 3
Position

oA W N A

Heat 4
Position
1

2
3
4

CBP:
BIB
391
703
384
399
382
379

BIB
700
388
383
396
381
387

BIB
397
395
374
377
705
373

BIB
710
376
380
709

ATHLETE

Josh TERRY
Peter OLIVER
Theodore REEVE
Christopher HILL
Wale OLATUNJI
William KENNEDY

ATHLETE

Michael LOUISE
Jordan SPENCE
Imran QURESHI
Santino DUMMETT
Donte NEMBHARD
Jacob SALISBURY

ATHLETE
Gabriel GENNUSO
Jacob BAKER
Reece BOWES
Cadeem GORDON
Ben RIEKSTINS
Harry BOSWELL

ATHLETE

Akinola KEHN-ALAFUN

George FOX
Deep KINDOLA
Brian GRAVELSONS

Track Events 19-03-17

CLUB

University of Birmingham AC & XC Club
Trafford AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Bracknell AC

Victoria Park Harriers & Tower Hamlets AC
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Corby AC

Gloucester AC

Telford AC

Cambridge University AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Telford AC

Hereford & County AC

CLUB

Severn AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Saffron AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

11.02
11.06
1.1
11.20
11.25
11.32

11.27
11.41
11.53
11.59
11.63
11.63

11.52
11.70
11.83
11.86
11.95
12.15

12.75
12.82
13.50
14.01

T37



